Project: Dalton Street Repairs Contract No.: HB 24-06				Engineer's Estimate		Glacier Construction, Inc. dba Southeast Road Builders		HiEx Construction Inc.		1		
4585DR-4K			North40 Construction Corp									
Friday, March 29th, 2024		PW 00021 (#	PW 00021 (#437601)									
Pay Item	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
202.0001.0000	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3,750.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
202.0002.000A	Removal of Pavement, Asphalt	SY	1652	\$6.00	\$9,912.00	\$5.00	\$8,260.00	\$1.00	\$1,652.00	\$10.00	\$16,520.00	
202.0002.000C	Removal of Pavement, Concrete	SY	81	\$15.00	\$1,215.00	\$20.00	\$1,620.00	\$15.00	\$1,215.00	\$20.00	\$1,620.00	
202.0003.0000	Removal of Sidewalk	SY	261	\$20.00	\$5,220.00	\$9.00	\$2,349.00	\$5.00	\$1,305.00	\$20.00	\$5,220.00	
202.0009.0000	Removal of Curb and Gutter	LF	512	\$20.00	\$10,240.00	\$4.00	\$2,048.00	\$2.00	\$1,024.00	\$20.00	\$10,240.00	
203.0003.0000	Unclassified Excavation	CY	952	\$50.00	\$47,600.00	\$11.00	\$10,472.00	\$33.00	\$31,416.00	\$30.00	\$28,560.00	
301.0002.00D1	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	CY	341	\$130.00	\$44,330.00	\$99.00	\$33,759.00	\$115.00	\$39,215.00	\$150.00	\$51,150.00	
303.2003.0000	Ditch Reconditioning	LF	309	\$40.00	\$12,360.00	\$18.00	\$5,562.00	\$20.00	\$6,180.00	\$25.00	\$7,725.00	
304.0002.000B	Subbase , Grading B	CY	498	\$95.00	\$47,310.00	\$70.00	\$34,860.00	\$75.00	\$37,350.00	\$85.00	\$42,330.00	
401.0001.002B	HMA Type II; Class B	TON	303	\$265.00	\$80,295.00	\$215.00	\$65,145.00	\$305.00	\$92,415.00	\$275.00	\$83,325.00	
401.0004.5834	Asphalt Binder, Grade PG 58-34	TON	15	\$1,750.00	\$26,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$25,500.00	
603.0021.0012	Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe 12 Inch	LF	26	\$175.00	\$4,550.00	\$109.00	\$2,834.00	\$160.00	\$4,160.00	\$125.00	\$3,250.00	
603.0021.0018	Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe 18 Inch	LF	669	\$200.00	\$133,800.00	\$118.00	\$78,942.00	\$105.00	\$70,245.00	\$125.00	\$83,625.00	
604.0002.0000	Sanitary Sewer Manhole	EACH	2	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$14,200.00	\$28,400.00	\$16,000.00	\$32,000.00	
604.0005.000A	Inlet, Type IV	EACH	9	\$11,000.00	\$99,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$67,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$64,800.00	\$9,500.00	\$85,500.00	
604.2008.0000	Headwall Concrete, without Hinged Trash Rack	EACH	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	
605.0006.0006	Perforated CPP for Underdrain 6 inch	LF	97	\$200.00	\$19,400.00	\$103.00	\$9,991.00	\$120.00	\$11,640.00	\$100.00	\$9,700.00	
608.0001.0004	Concrete Sidewalk, 4 Inches Thick	SY	249	\$300.00	\$74,700.00	\$130.00	\$32,370.00	\$150.00	\$37,350.00	\$350.00	\$87,150.00	
608.0001.0006	Concrete Driveway, 6 Inches Thick	SY	134	\$350.00	\$46,900.00	\$160.00	\$21,440.00	\$305.00	\$40,870.00	\$350.00	\$46,900.00	
609.0002.0001	Curb and Gutter, Type Mountable	LF	542	\$135.00	\$73,170.00	\$78.00	\$42,276.00	\$80.00	\$43,360.00	\$130.00	\$70,460.00	
609.0002.0002	Curb and Gutter, Type Valley	LF	558	\$135.00	\$75,330.00	\$74.00	\$41,292.00	\$77.00	\$42,966.00	\$130.00	\$72,540.00	
615.0002.0000	Remove and Relocate Sign	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,060.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
618.0005.0000	Seeding	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	
626.0001.0008	Sanitary Sewer Conduit, 8 Inch	LF	269	\$400.00	\$107,600.00	\$148.00	\$39,812.00	\$125.00	\$33,625.00	\$200.00	\$53,800.00	
626.0002.0000	Sanitary Sewer Service Connection	EACH	8	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$40,000.00	
627.0003.0000	Install Valve Box	EACH	2	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	
627.0010.0000	Adjustment of Valve Box	EACH	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	
635.0002.0000	Insulation Board	SF	960	\$5.00	\$4,800.00	\$4.00	\$3,840.00	\$7.00	\$6,720.00	\$9.00	\$8,640.00	
640.0001.0000	Mobilization and Demobilization	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$129,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	
642.0001.0000	Construction Surveying	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	
642.0014.0000	Construction Surveying by Directive	HR	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$190.00	\$5,700.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	
643.0002.0000 658.0001.0000	Traffic Maintenance	Lump Sum	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
658.0001.0000	ESCP without CGP Coverage ESCP Changes by Directive	Lump Sum CS	All Req'd All Req'd	\$14,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$8,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$8,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$3,500.00 \$10.000.00	\$3,500.00 \$10,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$10,000.00	\$15,000.00 \$10.000.00	
Base Bid	LSCP changes by Directive	63	All Key u	\$10,000.00	\$1,253,282.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 700,322.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 848,318.00	. ,	,	
Dase Diu					\$1,255,282.00		\$ 700,322.00		\$ 646,516.00	l	\$ 1,081,755.00	
Pay Item	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
626.0002.0000.L		EACH	Quantity 4	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	
	Sanitary Sewer Service Connection Water Service Connection	EACH	4	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$15,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	
627.0008.0000.L	American Legion 4" Water Service	EACH	4	\$9,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$24,800.00	\$5,100.00	\$20,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	
627.0008.0004.L	Captain's Choice 6" Water Service	EACH	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	
Alternate 1	captain's choice of water service	LACIT	Ŧ	\$10,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 95,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$ 58,400.00	. ,	\$ 84,000.00	
Alternate 1				I	200,000.00	I	÷ 55,600.00	l	÷ 30,400.00	l	\$ 34,000.00	
Pay Item	Pay Item Description	Pay Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
	Aggregate Base Course, Grading D-1	CY	15	\$130.00	\$1,950.00	\$175.00	\$2,625.00	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	
401.0001.002B.P	HMA Type II; Class B	TON	13	\$130.00	\$4,505.00	\$275.00	\$4,675.00	\$365.00	\$6,205.00	\$300.00	\$5,525.00	
.01.0001.002D.F	Asphalt Binder, Grade PG 58-34	TON	1/	\$1,750.00	\$4,303.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	
401.0004.5834 P												
401.0004.5834.P Alternate 2	Asphalt Bilder, Grade PG 58-54	1014	-	7-)	\$8,205.00	. ,	\$ 8,700.00	+-,	\$ 9,430.00	. ,	\$ 12,025.00	